
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - CONSOLATION RACE #1

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

RED BUD TRACK-N-TRAIL - BUCHANAN, MI

ROUND 9 OF 24 - JUNE 30-JULY 1, 2007

AMA Motocross Lites

RED BUD MONSTER ENERGY/KAWASAKI NATIONAL MOTOCROSS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

773 Z. Miller  448.7291

147 C. Miller  749.1872

695 B. Ritter  649.4113

502 B. Wagner  249.7304

236 D. Jonon  349.9495

779 A. Lieber  350.1436

737 T. Reidman  250.2277

294 R. Grantom  650.2388

171 B. Kelly  450.5019

412 L. Kilbarger  550.60810

795 D. Whitney  850.89711

681 P. Massie  450.91412

349 A. Sigismondi  551.22913

918 M. Akaydin  451.26214

384 C. Schlacht  551.28415

677 J. Hussey  951.35616

700 W. Gilmore  451.38117

257 J. Dehn  851.45418

226 T. Ezell  451.46019

474 J. Villatico  252.31820

446 J. Powers  352.56721

659 C. Shellenberger  552.57122

599 R. Hapner  252.57723

277 R. Newton  352.74724

428 T. Johnson  852.94725

541 R. White  853.41626

268 B. Shondeck  553.46427

409 D. Dewitt  258.65328

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

773 Z. Miller  31:13.7161

695 B. Ritter  11:14.0732

147 C. Miller  51:14.2583

236 D. Jonon  21:14.8034

294 R. Grantom  21:15.2325

412 L. Kilbarger  51:15.4126

502 B. Wagner  41:15.5877

677 J. Hussey  101:15.7318

779 A. Lieber  21:15.7989

171 B. Kelly  51:15.82610

737 T. Reidman  21:15.84311

257 J. Dehn  61:16.34812

795 D. Whitney  21:16.36913

349 A. Sigismondi  41:16.48414

474 J. Villatico  21:16.68115

681 P. Massie  101:16.69116

384 C. Schlacht  71:17.23817

277 R. Newton  31:17.26418

700 W. Gilmore  31:17.61719

918 M. Akaydin  51:17.75220

226 T. Ezell  21:17.83821

599 R. Hapner  11:19.70922

428 T. Johnson  51:20.06523

541 R. White  51:20.61624

446 J. Powers  41:20.89925

931 D. Bajza  11:21.91626

659 C. Shellenberger  41:22.09627

268 B. Shondeck  61:22.17428

409 D. Dewitt  11:24.44329

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

700 W. Gilmore  539.7071

773 Z. Miller  741.7042

502 B. Wagner  342.1243

236 D. Jonon  342.7324

147 C. Miller  742.7905

677 J. Hussey  1042.8856

695 B. Ritter  142.9057

349 A. Sigismondi  343.0068

779 A. Lieber  343.0709

294 R. Grantom  243.08110

737 T. Reidman  243.08811

795 D. Whitney  243.26212

171 B. Kelly  243.42913

277 R. Newton  443.66414

412 L. Kilbarger  543.70115

918 M. Akaydin  643.75816

257 J. Dehn  1043.95317

681 P. Massie  344.13918

226 T. Ezell  344.18719

384 C. Schlacht  344.25220

541 R. White  944.96621

428 T. Johnson  845.68822

659 C. Shellenberger  546.00323

474 J. Villatico  246.10224

446 J. Powers  346.36725

599 R. Hapner  246.49626

268 B. Shondeck  746.83527

931 D. Bajza  146.97428

409 D. Dewitt  150.00329
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